PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Page: 1 of 3
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17169
Revised: 08-01-19
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The MaxLite Indirect Troffer is an architectural recessed lu-

Environment Indoor Damp
Warranty 10-year standard warranty*
SIZE WATTAGE CCT MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE
2X2 25W
3500K
MLIT22D2535 14098853
MLIT22D2535EM 100792
MLIT22D2535MS 100791
4000K
MLIT22D2540 14098854
MLIT22D2540EM 100794
MLIT22D2540MS 100793
2X4 32W
3500K
MLIT24D3235 14098856
MLIT24D3235EM 100796
MLIT24D3235MS 100795
4000K
MLIT24D3240 14098857
MLIT24D3240EM 100798
MLIT24D3240MS 100797
ORDERING:
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
99969 MLFPFK2X2-215 2x2 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99970 MLFPFK2X4-215 2x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit